TICOR TITLE INSURANCE

91042005

AFFIDAVIT

- 1		
•	16	- 4
	1	
		,
•	1,	
		•

STATE OF INDIANA) COUNTY OF LAKE ____, being firs maduly = william A. Stockwell sworn upon oath, deposes and says:

2. That they were duly and legally married at the time they acquired title as husband and wife to the following described real estate: 1823 Lincolnwood Road; Schererville, Indiana

13 - 147-21

Lot 2 in Bohling's Shawnee Trails Addition Unit No. 1, in the Town of Schererville, as per plat thereof, recorded in Plat Book 36 page 61, in the Office of the Recorder of Lake County, Indiana.

- 3. That the marital relationship which existed between them at the time they acquired utiles to early eatite remained in effect and unbroken until the dare of which (her) death.
- That all funeral expenses in connection with the death of said decedent have been paid in full.
- 5. That all of the assets of said decedent which would be includable for Federal Estate Tax purposes, including joint bank accounts and life insurance on decedent's life were not sufficient to necessitate payment of Federal Estate Tax.

Further affilant sayeth not

Subscribed and sworn to before me, a Notary Public, this day of august

RICHARD WIRTZ

My Commission expires:

County of Residence:

william A. Stockwell

AUG 15 1991

AUDITOR LAKE COUNTY

00862

State Form 10110 (R2/3-89)

INDIANA STATE BOARD OF HEALTH CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

THIS CERTIFIES THE FOLLOWING IS A TRUE AND COMPLETE COPY OF DEATH, ON FILE WITH THE HAMMOND HEALTH DEPARTMENT.

MAY 8, 1990 Diamede A Diremede on D.

Cynthia 4- BOCIAL BECUNITY NUMBER	Se AGE-Leet Birthday			ATE OF BIRTH (Mg, Day, Yr)	MBY: 6, 1990
316-54-7818	(Yeers) 42	Months Days	Hours Monass MA	rch 30, 1948	Stubenville, (
SA WAS DECEDENT A U.S. VETERANT	86. YEAR LAST SERVED IN U.S. ARMED FORCEST	HOSPITAL: Di Inpete		ACE OF DEATH (Check only one	See ineructions
NO St. FACILITY NAME (If not insetts		Dena	Apetient DOA	Residence	05
•	caret Hospital	1	Hamm	YN, OR LOCATION OF DEATH	PALCOUNTY OF DEATH
10. MARITAL STATUS	11. SURVIVING SPOUSE		124 DECEDENT'S USUAL OF	CCLIPATION (Over hard of work	125 KIND OF BUSINESS/INDUS
Married	William	Stockwell	Homemake	ľ	At Home
Indiana	Lake	Scherery		1823 Linco	olnwood Road
134. ZIP CODE 131. INSIDE CIT			se Of yea, specify Cuban,	16. RACE—American Indian, Black, White, etc.	17. DECEDENT'S EDUC
46375 ISO ON A FAR	00/8	Mexican Puerto Ric	en etc)	(Specify) White	/ Elimentary/Secondary (0-18) ; Co
18 FATHERS NAME (Free Middle	e, Leet)	Docu	nentwis	NS NAME (First, Middle, Marden S	Surnime)
	Leon Willi				Ann Jones
20a Informant's name (Type, William S		1823 L	incolnwood R	or fundamentations, City or 1	Town State Zip Code) 20c. Release 11e, IN 46375 Hi
21s. METHOD OF DISPOSITION		DE PATE AND PLACE	ocompanion company	personal comments of	Hs. LOCATION—City or Town, State
Bursel Cremetion Doneston Dither (Spec	Removal from Blate	other place) M	ay 9, 1990 I		Schererville, I
224 EMBALMERS NAME:		22b. EMBALMERS		23. WAS DEATH REPORT	مؤمور أواف المرازات فاصواح والأسا
Dennis Lapin	8	FD08700		20 No □ Yo	1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Lonald Signal	7. Meson	, (of Licenses)	Geisen Funera	1 Home Inc. FH8. Merrillville,
26. PART L. Enter the close			er nonepecific terms, such as c		
1	r heart failure. List only one couse		V E	200	to
MANEDIATE CAUSE (Final - disease or condition	DUE TO	O CONSEQUENCE	EOF): A	usm	
resulting in deeth) Conditions, if any, which gave	b	CORAS A CONSEQUENCE		CARCINON	4 - XY
rise to the immediate cause, stating the underlying	G.	Zi O Kin			
cause lest	DUE 10	O (OR AS A CONSTOUENCE			
PART II. Other argnificant condition	e - Conditions contributing to dest	in but not previously stated in	411 0 0000	EDENT 28a WAS AN PERFORM	
مواطعية لأخاصه الاربية فالمرب الادارات	a magazara maran () () () () () () () () () (See IN	DIANA THE POSTPART	TUMP. / (Yes or no	
			muu		
(Check only		• • •		nd place, and due to the cause(a) as curred at the time, data, and place,	
		•			s to the cause(s) and manner as stated
296. BIGNATURE VIND TITLE OF				29c. MEDICAL LICENSE	NO. 29d. DATE SIGNED (
W\o_'	b the	400		36785	May 8, 19
M. Kevin, M.D			Munster,India	ana 46321	
	105	I remuda			May 8
31. MANNER OF DEATH	34s. DATE OF INUX (Month Day, Y		34s. INJURY / LWOR	34d SECRETARY	W INJURY OCCURRED
Netural Pending	,				•
Accident Investigation	34e. PLACE OF IN. building. etc. (5	JURYAt home, farm, street Specify)	, factory, office	PHI 18 CATION (SPENIS Num	ber or Rural Route Number, City or To
Suicide Could not b	¹		' I		
		TOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT?	(You or no) Proposity of	M 0 -	₩ 00863